ATEC-24V700-D01
IPC +24V 700w Power Supply PS2 - OEM / ODM
Support safety: UL (New 62368), TUV, CB, CE, FCC, EMC....
We offer long warranty up to 3 years and Fast Production Lead Time
We can handle batch manufacturing of orders. Both large and small
Save Money!! Save Times!! Save Space!! For Your Cabinets.
Good Service & After Sale Support
DC Output wire 635mm (+/- 20mm):
1 x ATX 24 (20+4) Pin
5 x Molex 4 Pin
1 x SATA 15 Pin
1 x 12 Pin (Control)
1 x PCIE 6+2 Pin
1 x EPS 8 (4+4) Pin
3 x 24V 2 Pin
`
AC input 100 - 240V    10 - 5A    60 / 50HZ
DC output  +3.3v  +5V  +12V  +24V  -12V  -5V  +5VSB
700W
Max 18A 18A 35A 12A  1A N/A 3A
Min 0.2A 0.2A 0.2A 0.2A 0A N/A 0A
Total 700W